
 

 

 

Wednesday 1-Aug Wednesday Night Worlds Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Friday 5-Aug Friday Night Finale Off RoadBeachline Raceway Cocoa

Saturday 6-Aug Super Saturday Off Road Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Sunday 7-Aug On Road Club Race Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Sunday 6-7 Aug On Road Coral Springs RC Club (On Road) Coral Springs

Sunday 7-Aug Weekly Off Road Racing SS Hobbies Tampa

Wednesday 10-Aug WNW The Series R5 Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Saturday 13-Aug Super Saturday Off Road Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Saturday 13-Aug Bi Weekly On Road SS Hobbies Tampa

Sunday 14-Aug Off Road Coral Springs RC Club (Off Road) Coral Springs

Sunday 14-Aug Weekly Off Road Racing SS Hobbies Tampa

Sunday 14-Aug On Road Point Series Flagler RC car Club - Woody's Barbaque Palm Coast

Sunday 14-Aug Winter Series 1/18th Oval Dr Jelly Fingers RC Garage Daytona Beach

Wednesday 17-Aug Wednesday Night Worlds Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Saturday 20-Aug Super Saturday Off Road Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Sunday 21-Aug Weekly Off Road Racing SS Hobbies Tampa

Sunday 21-Aug BRCC Champ Rnd 1 Barceloneta RC Complex (BRCC) Puerto Rico

Wednesday 24-Aug WNW The Series R6 Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Saturday 27-Aug
Triple Crown Off Road Race 

#1 Beachline Raceway Cocoa

Saturday 27-Aug Bi Weekly On Road SS Hobbies Tampa

Sunday 27-28 Aug On Road VTS #5 Valkaria RC Raceway Malabar

Sunday 28-Aug Off Road SFORCS IX Warm Up Race Coral Springs

Sunday 28-Aug Weekly Off Road Racing SS Hobbies Tampa

Wednesday 31-Aug Wednesday Night Worlds Beachline Raceway Cocoa

TBD TBD TBD
Broward County RC Speedway (Mills 
Pond RC Speedway) Fort Lauderdale

TBD TBD TBD Callahan Off Road RC Callahan


